
VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR

Items

2024 Season

1)  1st Application

2)  2nd Application

3)  3rd Application

2025 Season

1)  1st Application

2)  2nd Application

3)  3rd Application

2026 Season

1)  1st Application

2)  2nd Application

3)  3rd Application

Total Bid 2024

Total Bid 2025

Total Bid 2026

$15,115.00

$64,766.02

$68,004.30

$68,504.24

$15,884.00

$15,115.00

$15,115.00

$15,884.00

$15,115.00

$15,115.00

$15,884.00

$15,115.00

$46,114.00

$46,114.00

$46,114.00

$22,429.70

$21,168.16

$21,168.16

$23,551.18

$22,226.56

$22,226.56

$24,013.72

$22,245.26

$22,245.26$10,332.46

$23,788.92 $28,805.30

$30,245.56

$31,757.83

$23,788.92

$23,788.92

$10,061.60

$9,371.85

$9,371.85

$10,564.68

$9,840.44

$9,840.44

$11,092.91

$10,332.46

$7,929.64

$7,929.64

$7,929.64

$7,929.64

$7,929.64

$7,929.64

$7,929.64

$7,929.64

$7,929.64

Forever Green Lawncare

Hazel Crest, Il

Bond

Uno Mas Landscaping 

Elgin, IL

Check

TRUGREEN

Carpentersville, IL

Bond

McGinty Bros, Inc

Long Grove, Il

  Amount of Deposit Received:

Address:

Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price

Bond

Unit Price

Bid Opening Date: 3/14/2024

Time: 10:00 AM

Attended by: Nick Lackowski

$1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

2024 Contracted Weed Control & Fertilization

Firm:

  Bid Deposit:


