VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS TABULATION OF BIDS FOR

Bid Opening Date: 3/14/2024 Time: 10:00 AM

Attended by: Nick Lackowski

2024 Contracted Weed Control & Fertilization

	Firm	Forever Green Lawncare	Uno Mas Landscaping	TRUGREEN	McGinty Bros, Inc
	Address	Hazel Crest, II	Elgin, IL	Carpentersville, IL	Long Grove, II
Bid Deposit:		Bond	Check	Bond	Bond
Amount of Deposit Received:		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Items		Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
2024 Season					
1) 1st Application		\$7,929.64	\$10,061.60	\$15,884.00	\$22,429.70
2) 2nd Application		\$7,929.64	\$9,371.85	\$15,115.00	\$21,168.16
3) 3rd Application		\$7,929.64	\$9,371.85	\$15,115.00	\$21,168.16
2025 Season					
1) 1st Application		\$7,929.64	\$10,564.68	\$15,884.00	\$23,551.18
2) 2nd Application		\$7,929.64	\$9,840.44	\$15,115.00	\$22,226.56
3) 3rd Application		\$7,929.64	\$9,840.44	\$15,115.00	\$22,226.56
2026 Season					
1) 1st Application		\$7,929.64	\$11,092.91	\$15,884.00	\$24,013.72
2) 2nd Application		\$7,929.64	\$10,332.46	\$15,115.00	\$22,245.26
3) 3rd Application		\$7,929.64	\$10,332.46	\$15,115.00	\$22,245.26
	Total Bid 2024	\$23,788.92	\$28,805.30	\$46,114.00	\$64,766.02
	Total Bid 2025	\$23,788.92	\$30,245.56	\$46,114.00	\$68,004.30
	Total Bid 2026	\$23,788.92	\$31,757.83	\$46,114.00	\$68,504.24